207Boyz NHL Fantasy 2025

Teams:

Internal Revenue Service - DM
Pucks Deep - RS

Skate N' Bake - JK

Polar Paws - DE

Mighty Ducks - KW

Michael's Magnificent Team - MG
Shawn's Smart Team - SM
Multiple Scoregasms - AP
Penny's Perfect Team - PP
Puck It - RS

Total Weekly Points:

Week1

124.7
78.6
96.2
82.6
86.3

103.8
75.1
56.4
56.9
82.7

843.3
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Playoffs

Playoffs Total

124.7
78.6
96.2
82.6
86.3

103.8
75.1
56.4
56.9
82.7

0 Total League Points:

843.3



