207Boyz NHL Fantasy 2025	Week1	Week2	Week3	Week4	Week5	Week6
Teams:						
Internal Revenue Service - DM	124.7					
Pucks Deep - RS	78.6					
Skate N' Bake - JK	96.2					
Polar Paws - DE	82.6					
Mighty Ducks - KW	86.3					
Michael's Magnificent Team - MG	103.8					
Shawn's Smart Team - SM	75.1					
Multiple Scoregasms - AP	56.4					
Penny's Perfect Team - PP	56.9					
Puck It - RS	82.7					
Total Weekly Points:	843.3) (0 0	0 0	0

Week7	Week8	Week9	Week10	Week11	Week12	Week13	Week14	Playoffs
	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Playoffs	Playoffs		Total	
			124.7	
			78.6	
			96.2	
			82.6	
			86.3	
			103.8	
			75.1	
			56.4	
			56.9	
			82.7	
			0	
			0	
()	0	Total League Points:	843.3